30093 **38601**

TTO.

STATE OF OREGON EMPLOYMENT DIVISION DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES SALEM, OREGON 97311

Volmal Page 26001

WARRANT WARRANT NO.		
AND WRIT OF EXECUTION	38469	
WARRANT DATE Yamsi Drilling Co. Inc.	December	11, 1991
ACCOUNT NO.	646142	

	TO: Car	rl Burkhardt		, Sheriff,	Klamath		County,	Oregon
				ASSESSMENTS				
	DATE	QTR.	YEAR	(ORS 657.681) TAX	(ORS 657.515) PENALTY	(ORS 657.662 PENA	AND .663) LTY	
	06-13-91 10-14-91	First Second	1991 1991	\$ 962.88 1,063.20	\$ 96.29 106.32	\$		
	1	Accumulated Inte	erest (ORS 657.515) {	^{\$} 195.29				
6 5 6	TO	FAL: Tax, Intere	st and Penalty		\$	2,423.98		
3				Less Credits	\$			
DEC				Collection Charge	\$ 	5.00		
Ē				Filing Fees	\$	15.00		
				Sheriff's Processing Fee	\$	6.25	•	
	er a la contra de p	L DUE EMPLO		SION	\$	2,450.23		
	Additio percent	nal interest on \$. (1½%) per month	2,026.08 or fraction of a	at the rate of one and one-h month after	alf \$			
				December 31, 19 Sheriff's Charges on Executi	991 ion \$		t patro - re ext	
	ТО	TAL TO COLLEC	T		\$			

TO SHERIFF:

The foregoing taxes having been lawfully assessed and no valid application for hearing having been filed from the assessment, the assessment is final and pursuant to ORS 657.681 the amount is fired. NOW THEREFORE, pursuant to ORS 657.642, YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to satisfy the above claim (including tax, interest, penalty, collection charge, belonging to the employer, and is sufficient personal property cannot be found, then out of the personal property of the employer, and if sufficient personal property cannot be found, then out of the real property date of this warrant.

By

EXECUTED AT SALEM, OREGON, BY DIRECTION OF



PAMELA A. MATTSON Assistant Director, DHR Administrator, Employment Division

Authorized istant Directo

STATE OF OREGON . EMPLOYMENT DIVISION . DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

LOTATE OF OREGON

KOMBOSESTATA KORNIQ TIESNYCORIAE MORNIQ TIESNYCORIAE STERNER CARACTER STERNER CARACTER

I hereby certify that I have compared the within Warrant and Writ of Execution with the original thereof in my hands for execution and that the same is a true and correct copy of said original and of the whole thereof.

	CARL R. BURKHAR	R. BURKHART		
	Sheripp op <u>Klamath</u>	COUNTY, OREGON		
	By_ Helen Colen.			
2011년 - 1912년 - 1917년 - 2017년 - 1912년 1월 1917년 1월 1917년 - 1917년 - 1917년 - 1917년 - 1917년 1917년 - 1917년		DEPUTY		
	SHERIFF'S RETURN			
ON	WARRANT AND WRIT OF EXECUTION			
Notice of Sale(Date)	Amount Received From Sale \$			
By Publication In	aper) Cost of Levy And Sale \$			
(Town, County, State)	Net Proceeds \$			
By Posting Notice At Following Places	가수는 것 같은 것 같			
STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF	a gua chian an a			
TO THE EMPLOYMENT DIVISION, SAL				
	, Sheriff of			
do hereby certify that I have received t and	the within Warrant and Writ of Execution on the day of			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL	AMATH: ss			
Filed for record at request of	Klamath County Sheriff the	3th day		
	Lien Docket on Page _26001	Y · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
FEE \$10.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Austine Musica</u>	m		
Return: Oregon Employment Div 875 Union St. NE, Salem, Or.				

26002

075